
Sheboygan South

Basketball Boys JV-2 Schedule    (as of 10-24-18)

 

Type Time Opponent Location 

Monday, Nov 19, 2018

Scrimmage 5:30PM Away vs. Kohler,
Green Bay NEW
Lutheran,
Ripon 

Kohler High School     

Tuesday, Nov 27, 2018

Game 5:45PM Plymouth School District Sheboygan South High
School 

    

Friday, Dec 7, 2018

Game 5:40PM Away vs. Green Bay
Southwest 

Green Bay Southwest
High School 

    

Tuesday, Dec 11, 2018

Game 5:40PM Away vs. Notre Dame De
La Baie Academy 

Notre Dame De La Baie
Academy 

    

Friday, Dec 14, 2018

Game 5:40PM Green Bay Preble Sheboygan South High
School 

    

Friday, Dec 21, 2018

Game 5:40PM Away vs. De Pere De Pere High School     

Thursday, Jan 3, 2019

Game 5:40PM Manitowoc Lincoln HS Sheboygan South High
School 

    

Tuesday, Jan 8, 2019

Game 5:40PM Away vs. Pulaski Pulaski High School     

Saturday, Jan 12, 2019

Game 2:55PM Sheboygan North Sheboygan South High
School 

    

Tuesday, Jan 15, 2019

Game 5:40PM Bay Port Sheboygan South High
School 

    

Friday, Jan 18, 2019

Game 5:40PM Away vs. Ashwaubenon Ashwaubenon High
School 

    

Tuesday, Jan 22, 2019

Game 5:40PM Green Bay Southwest Sheboygan South High
School 

    

Friday, Jan 25, 2019

javascript:view_note('1213256_207')
javascript:view_note('912218_207')
javascript:view_note('906034_207')
javascript:view_note('906070_207')
javascript:view_note('906100_207')
javascript:view_note('1098802_207')
javascript:view_note('906160_207')
javascript:view_note('906184_207')
javascript:view_note('906232_207')
javascript:view_note('1058808_207')
javascript:view_note('972225_207')
javascript:view_note('906316_207')


Game 5:40PM Notre Dame De La Baie
Academy 

Sheboygan South High
School 

    

Tuesday, Jan 29, 2019

Game 5:40PM Away vs. Green Bay
Preble 

Green Bay Preble
Dessart Center Gym 

    

Friday, Feb 1, 2019

Game 5:40PM De Pere Sheboygan South High
School 

    

Tuesday, Feb 5, 2019

Game 5:40PM Away vs. Manitowoc
Lincoln HS 

Manitowoc Lincoln High
School 

    

Thursday, Feb 7, 2019

Game 6:00PM Away vs. Sheboygan
North 

Sheboygan North High
School 

    

Tuesday, Feb 12, 2019

Game 5:40PM Pulaski Sheboygan South High
School 

    

Friday, Feb 15, 2019

Game 5:40PM Away vs. Bay Port Bay Port High School     

Thursday, Feb 21, 2019

Game 5:40PM Ashwaubenon Sheboygan South High
School 
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